
INDIA NAN 

No. 2E/RCFIAWMIS/SELI30%/2024 

Sub:- Notice for Viva Voce for Selection to Group 'B' service in Mech deptt. 
for the post of AWM for filling up 30% vacancies. 

Rail Coach Factory, Kapurthala. 

Ref:- This office notification of even no. dated 20.03.2024 & 09.09.2024. 

Copy to: -

In continuation to this office notification referred above, it is intimated that 
the viva-voce test of 10 candidates as mentioned in Annexure- 'A' is scheduled to 
be held as given below: 

Date 
Time 
Venue 

04.10.2024 
10:30 AM onwards 
Chamber of PCME 

It is also made clear that relieving of the candidates for appearing in viva 
vOce is the responsibility of the controlling officers concerned. 

Dated: 26.09.2024 

1. Secy to GM for kind information to GM/RCF please. 

3. Dy.CVO, Dy.CPO-\, Sr. PS-I to GM/RCF/KXH. 
2. PCME, CVO, CWEIFur, CWE/Shell, CPLE, CPE, CMEIQA-,CDE,RCF/KXH. 

4. Ch. OS (Mech),CA to Dy.CPO-I, RCFIKXH. 

tfseat/rut 

5. Candidates concerned through their controlling offcers. 



S.No 

1 

2 

3. 

4. 

5 

6 

7 

8. 

9. 

10. 

i pass_no 

52500462068 

52500467589 

52500465901 

09529800043 

52500466618 

52500467555 

52500467818 

09629800200 

52500462212 

Name (S/Sh) 
Ashwani Kumar 
Atul Kumar 

Ashwani Kumar 

Jagmeet Singh 
Kamlesh Kumar 

Lalit M. Sharma 

Pawandeep 

Rahul Kumar 

Sanjeev 
52500467536 Vishnu Kumar Jangir 

HRMS ID 

TERAMF 
MULROR 

PNGJSP 

ZZRNBN 
GFIZPE 

ZHDWJA 

DABWME 
PEDNGB 
OKFUXD 

JHESCI 

Desig 
SSE 

SSE 

SSE 

SSE 

SSE 

SSE 

JE 

SSE 

SSE 

SSE 

Catg 

SC 

UR 

SC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

SC 

UR 

Annexure-A 
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