## रेल डिब्बा कारखाना कपूरथला Rail Coach Factory, Kapurthala.



कार्यालय महाप्रबन्धक कार्मिक रेडिका/कपुरथला

No. 2E/RCF/AWM/S/SEL/30%/2024

Dated: 26.09.2024

Sub:- Notice for Viva Voce for Selection to Group 'B' service in Mech deptt. for the post of AWM for filling up 30% vacancies.

Ref:- This office notification of even no. dated 20.03.2024 & 09.09.2024.

\*\*\*\*\*

In continuation to this office notification referred above, it is intimated that the viva-voce test of 10 candidates as mentioned in Annexure- 'A' is scheduled to be held as given below:

Date	04.10.2024
Time	10:30 AM onwards
Venue	Chamber of PCME

It is also made clear that relieving of the candidates for appearing in vivavoce is the responsibility of the controlling officers concerned.

एस. पी. मंडल

(उप मुख्य कार्मिक अधिकारी-॥) कृते महाप्रबन्धक/कार्मिक रेडिका/कपुरथला

## Copy to: -

- Secy to GM for kind information to GM/RCF please.
- . 2. PCME, CVO, CWE/Fur, CWE/Shell, CPLE, CPE, CME/QA-I,CDE,RCF/KXH.
  - 3. Dy.CVO, Dy.CPO-I, Sr. PS-I to GM/RCF/KXH.
  - 4. Ch. OS (Mech), CA to Dy. CPO-I, RCF/KXH.
  - 5. Candidates concerned through their controlling officers.

## Annexure-A

S.No	i_pass_no	Name (S/Sh)	HRMS ID	Desig	Catg
1.	52500462068	Ashwani Kumar	TERAMF	SSE	SC
2.	52500467589	Atul Kumar	MULROR	SSE	UR
3.	52500465901	Ashwani Kumar	PNGJSP	SSE	SC
4.	09529800043	Jagmeet Singh	ZZRNBN	SSE	SC
5.	52500466618	Kamlesh Kumar	GFIZPE	SSE	UR
6.	52500467555	Lalit M. Sharma	ZHDWJA	SSE	UR
7.	52500467818	Pawandeep	DABWME	JE	SC
8.	09629800200	Rahul Kumar	PEDNGB	SSE	SC
9.	52500462212	Sanjeev	OKFUXD	SSE	SC
10.	52500467536	Vishnu Kumar Jangir	JHESCI	SSE	UR